
 

 

2025 CHIHUAHUAS HOME SCHEDULE 

DATE OPPONENT AFFILIATE 
Friday, March 28, 2025 Salt Lake Bees Los Angeles Angels 

Saturday, March 29, 2025 Salt Lake Bees Los Angeles Angels 
Sunday, March 30, 2025 Salt Lake Bees Los Angeles Angels 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Las Vegas Aviators Oakland A's 
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Las Vegas Aviators Oakland A's 
Thursday, April 10, 2025 Las Vegas Aviators Oakland A's 

Friday, April 11, 2025 Las Vegas Aviators Oakland A's 
Saturday, April 12, 2025 Las Vegas Aviators Oakland A's 

Sunday, April 13, 2025 Las Vegas Aviators Oakland A's 
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 Sacramento River Cats San Fransisco Giants 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Sacramento River Cats San Fransisco Giants 
Thursday, April 24, 2025 Sacramento River Cats San Fransisco Giants 

Friday, April 25, 2025 Sacramento River Cats San Fransisco Giants 
Saturday, April 26, 2025 Sacramento River Cats San Fransisco Giants 

Sunday, April 27, 2025 Sacramento River Cats San Fransisco Giants 
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Round Rock Express Texas Rangers 

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Round Rock Express Texas Rangers 
Thursday, May 8, 2025 Round Rock Express Texas Rangers 

Friday, May 9, 2025 Round Rock Express Texas Rangers 
Saturday, May 10, 2025 Round Rock Express Texas Rangers 

Sunday, May 11, 2025 Round Rock Express Texas Rangers 
Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Tacoma Rainiers Seattle Mariners 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Tacoma Rainiers Seattle Mariners 
Thursday, May 22, 2025 Tacoma Rainiers Seattle Mariners 

Friday, May 23, 2025 Tacoma Rainiers Seattle Mariners 
Saturday, May 24, 2025 Tacoma Rainiers Seattle Mariners 

Sunday, May 25, 2025 Tacoma Rainiers Seattle Mariners 
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Albuquerque Isotopes Colorado Rockies 

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Albuquerque Isotopes Colorado Rockies 
Thursday, June 5, 2025 Albuquerque Isotopes Colorado Rockies 

Friday, June 6, 2025 Albuquerque Isotopes Colorado Rockies 
Saturday, June 7, 2025 Albuquerque Isotopes Colorado Rockies 

Sunday, June 8, 2025 Albuquerque Isotopes Colorado Rockies 



Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Reno Aces Arizona Diamondbacks 
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Reno Aces Arizona Diamondbacks 

Thursday, June 19, 2025 Reno Aces Arizona Diamondbacks 
Friday, June 20, 2025 Reno Aces Arizona Diamondbacks 

Saturday, June 21, 2025 Reno Aces Arizona Diamondbacks 
Sunday, June 22, 2025 Reno Aces Arizona Diamondbacks 

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Sugar Land Space Cowboys Houston Astros 
Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Sugar Land Space Cowboys Houston Astros 

Thursday, June 26, 2025 Sugar Land Space Cowboys Houston Astros 
Friday, June 27, 2025 Sugar Land Space Cowboys Houston Astros 

Saturday, June 28, 2025 Sugar Land Space Cowboys Houston Astros 
Sunday, June 29, 2025 Sugar Land Space Cowboys Houston Astros 
Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Las Vegas Aviators Oakland A's 

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Las Vegas Aviators Oakland A's 
Thursday, July 10, 2025 Las Vegas Aviators Oakland A's 

Friday, July 11, 2025 Las Vegas Aviators Oakland A's 
Saturday, July 12, 2025 Las Vegas Aviators Oakland A's 

Sunday, July 13, 2025 Las Vegas Aviators Oakland A's 
Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Sugar Land Space Cowboys Houston Astros 

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Sugar Land Space Cowboys Houston Astros 
Thursday, July 24, 2025 Sugar Land Space Cowboys Houston Astros 

Friday, July 25, 2025 Sugar Land Space Cowboys Houston Astros 
Saturday, July 26, 2025 Sugar Land Space Cowboys Houston Astros 

Sunday, July 27, 2025 Sugar Land Space Cowboys Houston Astros 
Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Oklahoma City Baseball Team Los Angeles Dodgers 

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Oklahoma City Baseball Team Los Angeles Dodgers 
Thursday, August 7, 2025 Oklahoma City Baseball Team Los Angeles Dodgers 

Friday, August 8, 2025 Oklahoma City Baseball Team Los Angeles Dodgers 
Saturday, August 9, 2025 Oklahoma City Baseball Team Los Angeles Dodgers 
Sunday, August 10, 2025 Oklahoma City Baseball Team Los Angeles Dodgers 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Tacoma Rainiers Seattle Mariners 
Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Tacoma Rainiers Seattle Mariners 

Thursday, August 28, 2025 Tacoma Rainiers Seattle Mariners 
Friday, August 29, 2025 Tacoma Rainiers Seattle Mariners 

Saturday, August 30, 2025 Tacoma Rainiers Seattle Mariners 
Sunday, August 31, 2025 Tacoma Rainiers Seattle Mariners 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Albuquerque Isotopes Colorado Rockies 
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Albuquerque Isotopes Colorado Rockies 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Albuquerque Isotopes Colorado Rockies 
Friday, September 12, 2025 Albuquerque Isotopes Colorado Rockies 

Saturday, September 13, 2025 Albuquerque Isotopes Colorado Rockies 
Sunday, September 14, 2025 Albuquerque Isotopes Colorado Rockies 

   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates and affiliates are current as of August 7, 2024. Dates and opponents are subject to change without notice. 

OPPONENTS 
 

DAY OF THE WEEK 
 

MONTH 
Albuquerque 12 

 
Tuesday 12 

 
March 3 

Las Vegas 12 
 

Wednesday 12 
 

April 12 
Oklahoma City 6 

 
Thursday 12 

 
May 12 

Reno 6 
 

Friday 13 
 

June 18 
Round Rock 6 

 
Saturday 13 

 
July 12 

Sacramento 6 
 

Sunday 13 
 

August  12 
Salt Lake 3 

    
September 6 

Sugar Land 12 
      

Tacoma 12       


